
EMILE BUS 102 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:05 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:10am 323 LAMALOA LN 

3 6:12 am 131 WAIKAKAAUA DR 

4 6:15 am E KEANAHALULULU LN & NUUANU LN 

5 6:18am 111 KAANAPALI LN 

6 6:22 am 202 KAMAKOA LN 

7 6:26 a,n AKALOA DR & KANEOHE LN 

8 6:27 am AKALOA DR & KAELEPULU DR 

9 6:28am AKALOA DR & KAAAWA LN 

10 6:32 am KONAHUANUI LN & MOKU MANU DR 

II 6:37 am KOLOIKI LN & N KANAIO DR & S KANAIO DR 

12 6:38 am KOLOIKI LN & N KAUPO DR & S KAUPO DR 

13 6:41 am KOLOIKI LN & S PAHIHI DR 

14 6:51 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (IOI) 

EMILE BUS 102 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:13 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (JOI) 

3 3:19pm 323 LAMALOA LN 

4 3:21 pm 131 WAIKAKAAUA DR 

5 3:23 pm 186 POHAKULOA DR 

6 3:26 pm LAMALOA LN & PUU WAA WAA LN 

7 3:27 pm E KEANAHALULULU LN & NUUANU LN 

8 3:30 pm 111 KAANAPALI LN 

9 3:32 pm 202 KAMAKOA LN 

10 3:36 pm AKALOA DR & KANEOHE LN 

11 3:37 pm AKALOA DR & KAELEPULU DR 

12 3:38 pm AKALOA DR & KAAAWA LN 

13 3:41 pm 646 E RIVERSIDE DR 

14 3:45 pm KOLOIKI LN & N KANAIO DR & S KANAIO DR 

15 3:46 pm KOLOIKI LN & N KAUPO DR & S KAUPO DR 

16 3:47 pm KOLOIKI LN & S PAHIHI DR 

17 4:00 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro I 2.' 

Emile Elementary 
2021-2022 School Year 

EMILE BUS 103 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:40 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:00 am CATTLEMENS DR & JERSEY LN 

3 6:11 am 151 COMANCHE DR 

4 6:12 am 130 COMANCHE DR 

5 6:13 am lll COMANCHE DR 

6 6:15 am 210 CARDINAL LOOP 

7 6:16am 145 & 149 CARDINAL LOOP 

8 . 6:21 am 141 DAVY CROCKETT RD 

9 6:23 am 116 JIM BOWIE DR 

10 6:29 am 121 PONDEROSALOOP 

11 6:30 am 225 PONDEROSA LOOP 

12 6:32 am 627 CARDINAL DR 

13 6:33 am 605 CARDINAL DR 

14 6:34 am 515 CARDINAL DR 

15 6:35 am 113 MALLARD RD 

16 6:37 am 182 CARDINAL DR 

17 6:44 am 122 N BUCKHORN DR 

18 6:56 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (IOI) 

EMILE BUS 103 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 

3 3:19pm CATTLEMENS DR & JERSEY LN 

4 3:21 pm 140ANGUSLN 

5 3:27 pm 113 MALLARD RD 

6 3:30 pm 121 PONDEROSALOOP 

7 3:32 pm 225 PONDEROSA LOOP 

8 3:34 pm 267 PONDEROSA LOOP 

9 3:36 pm 627 CARDINAL DR 

10 3:38 pm 605 CARDINAL DR 

11 3:40pm 515 CARDINAL DR 

12 3:45 pm 151 COMANCHE DR 

13 3:47 pm 130 COMANCHE DR 

14 3:48 pm Ill COMANCHE DR 

15 3:51 pm 116 JIM BOWIE DR 

16 3:52 pm 141 DAVY CROCKETT RD 

17 3:55 pm 210 CARDINAL LOOP 

18 3:57 pm 145 & 149 CARDINAL LOOP 

19 3:59 pm 182 CARDINAL DR 

20 4:05 pm 122 N BUCKHORN DR 

21 4:06 pm 132 N BUCKHORN DR 

22 4:08 pm FM 1441 & REYNOLDS CT 

23 4:18pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Page I of 5 

08/03/2021 

Trip06c . rpl 

We Care 



EMILE BUS 104 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:30 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION DASE I 

2 5:43 am 1207 HIGHWAY 21 E 

3 5:46 am 1561 ESTATE HWY 21 

4 5:47 arn 1569 HIGHWAY 21 E 

5 5:52 am 898 SOLD POTATO RD 

6 5:56 am 909 ANTIOCH RD 

7 6:02 am TURNER LN & SOLD POTATO RD 

8 6:04 am 456 SOLD POTATO RD 

9 6:11 am 460 OLD PIN OAK RD 

to 6:f4 am ST DELIGHT RD & OLD PIN OAK RD 

11 6:19am 4233 E US 290 

12 6:23 am 118 DALLAS ST 

13 6:24 am DALLAS ST & WASHINGTON ST 

14 6:25 am 102 CALDWELL ST 

15 6:43 am 168KCDR 

16 7:05 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 

EMILE BUS 104 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (IOI) 

3 3:10pm 1207 HIGHWAY 21 E 

4 3:13 pm 1561 ESTATE HWY 21 

5 3:14 pm 1569 HIGHWAY 21 E 

6 3:19 pm 898 S OLD POTATO RD 

7 3:23 pm 909 ANTIOCH RD 

8 3:29 pm TURNER LN & SOLD POTATO RD 

9 3:31 pm 456 SOLD POTATO RD 

JO 3:38 pm 460 OLD PIN OAK RD 

11 3:41 pm ST DELIGHT RD & OLD PIN OAK RD 

12 3:46 pm 4233 E US290 

13 3:50 pm 118 DALLAS ST 

14 3:51 pm DALLAS ST & WASHINGTON ST 

15 3:52 pm J02 CALDWELL ST 

16 4:10 pm 168 KC DR 

17 4:25 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

EMILE BUS 105 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:50 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

2 6:08 am MUSTANG DR & STALLION CT 

3 6:09 arn MUSTANG DR & PALAMINO CT 

4 6:10am MUSTANG DR & APPALOOSA CT 

5 6:20 am OLD PINEY TRL & SQUIRREL RUN 

6 6:30 am HUSKEY TRL & OLD PINEY TRL 

7 6:33 am CROCKETT CT & TRAVIS RD 

8 6:35 am 181 TRAVIS RD 

9 6:37 am 284 TRAVIS RD 

10 6:38 am 322 TRAVIS RD 

II 6:39 am 318TRAVISRD 

12 6:40 am 292 TRAVIS RD 

13 6:42 am 131 BOWIE DR 

14 6:44 am ALAMO CT & BOWIE DR 

IS 6:45 am 158BOWIEDR 

16 6:47 am 160TRAVJS RD 

17 6:49am 112 PINE VALLEY CT 

18 6:50 am 118 PINE VALLEY CT 

19 6:51 am 130 PINE VALLEY CT 

20 6:55 am 220 PINE VALLEY DR 

21 6:57 am PINE VALLEY DR & QUIET DR 

22 7:05 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 

EMILE BUS 105 PM 

!!.ME. LOCATION 

2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION DASE 1 

2 3:10 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 

3 3:20 pm MUSTANG DR & PINTO CT 

4 3:22 pm MUSTANG DR & STALLION CT 

5 3:23 pm MUSTANG DR & PALAMINO CT 

6 3:24 pm MUSTANG DR & APPALOOSA CT 

7 3:29 pm 129 KINSEY RD 

8 3:33 pm OLD PINEY TRL & SQUIRREL RUN 

9 3:43 pm HUSKEY TRL & OLD PINEY TRL 

JO 3:46 pm CROCKETT CT & TRAVIS RD 

11 3:48 pm 181 TRAVIS RD 

12 3:50 pm 322 TRAVIS RD 

13 3:51 pm 318 TRAVIS RD 

14 3:52 pm 292 TRAVIS RD 

15 3:54 pm 284 TRAVIS RD 

16 3:55 pm 131 BOWIE DR 

17 3:57 pm ALAMO CT & BOWIE DR 

18 3:58 pm 158BOWIEDR 

19 4:00 pm 160 TRAVIS RD 

20 4:03 pm 112 PINE VALLEY CT 

21 4:04 pm 118 PINE VALLEY CT 

22 4:05 pm 130 PINE VALLEY CT 

23 4:08 pm 220 PINE VALLEY DR 

24 4:10 pm PINE VALLEY DR & QUIET DR 

25 4:25 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Page 2 of 5 
Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 



EMILE BUS 106 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:10am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:18am LOOP 150 E & PINE POINT DR - PINE POINT 

APARTMENTS 

3 6:18 3111 3950 HWY 71 - THE LODGE APARTMENTS - BACK 
SIDE 

4 6:20 3111 MAU NA KEA LN & MOKALAU DR 

5 6:22 am 170 MAUN A KEA LN 

6 6:23 am 116AHUMOADR 

7 6:26 am KAANAPALI LN & PAHOIKI LN 

8 , 6:28 3111 155 MANAWIANULDR 

9 6:29 am 143 MANAWIANUI DR 

10 6:33 am MCALLISTER RD & WOODLAND CT 

II 6:34 am LAKESIDE DR & RIVER FOREST DR 

12 6:37 am 127 LAKESIDE DR 

13 6:37 am 125 MCALLISTER RD 

14 6:40 am 320 PINE HILL LOOP 

15 6:42 3111 187 PINE HILL LOOP 

16 6:42 am 125 PEACE HAVEN LN 

17 6:43 am 137 PEACE HAVEN LN 

18 6:43 am 164 FOREST LN 

19 6:43 am 146 FOREST LN 

20 6:44 am 131 FOREST LN 

21 6:46am 136 PINE HILL LOOP 

22 6:46 am 120 PINE HILL LOOP 

23 6:48 am 828 ESTATE HWY 71 

24 6:55 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 

EMILE BUS 106 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (IOI) 

3 3:14 pm LOOP 150 E & PINE POINT DR- PINE POINT 

APARTMENTS 

4 3:14 pm 3950 HWY 71 - THE LODGE APARTMENTS - BACK 

SIDE 

5 3:15 pm A KALA LN & KONA DR 

6 3:16 pm MAUNA KEA LN & MOKALAU DR 

7 3:18pm 170 MAU NA KEA LN 

8 3:18 pm MAUN/\ KEA LN & OLAA DR 

9 3:19 pm 116 AHUMOA DR 

10 3:22 pm KAANAPALI LN & PAHOIKI LN 

II 3:22 pm 155 MANAWIANUI DR 

12 3:23 pm 143 MANAWIANUI DR 

13 3:28 pm MCALLISTER RD & WOODLAND CT 

14 3:29 pm LAKESIDE DR & RIVER FOREST DR 

15 3:29 pm LAKEWOOD CT & LAKEWOOD DR 

16 3:31 pm 127 LAKESIDE DR 

17 3:33 pm 125 MCALLISTER RD 

18 3:39 pm FOREST LN & PINE HILL LOOP 

19 3:39 pm 320 PINE HILL LOOP 

20 3:41 pm 245 PINE HILL LOOP 

21 3:41 pm 187 PINE HILL LOOP 

22 3:43 pm 125 PEACE HAVEN LN 

23 3:43 pm 137 PEACE HAVEN LN 

24 3:45 pm 164 FOREST LN 

25 3:45 pm 146 FOREST LN 

26 3:46 pm 131 FOREST LN 

27 3:46 pm 136 PINE HILL LOOP 

28 3:46 pm 120 PINE HILL LOOP 

29 3:47 pm 828 ESTATE HWY 71 

30 4:05 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY 

EMILE BUS 117 AM 

!!.ME LOCATION 

5:10am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 5:30 am WALTER HOFFMAN RD & CATALINAS DR 

3 5:33 am 448 WALTER HOFFMAN RD 

4 5:37 am 476 WALTER HOFFMAN RD 

5 5:57 am 383 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

6 6:12 am CLEARVIEW DR & PATTI CV 

7 6:31 am 223 SAYERS RD 

8 6:36 am 160 BJ MAYES RD 

9 6:38 am B.J. MAYES RO & DORINE LN 

10 6:42 am 580 N STATE HWY 95 

11 6:44 am 128 OLD MCDADE RD 

12 6:45 am 2767 N MAIN ST 

13 6:48 am LINDEN ST & WATER ST 

14 6:54 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (IOI) 

3 of 5 
1i'ip/J6c,rpt 

We Care 



EMILE BUS 117 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3: 10 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (JOI) 

3 3: 19 pm 707 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

4 3:28 pm l85SMITH RD 

s 3:35 pm 223 SAYERS RD 

6 3:38 pm 160 BJ MAYES RD 

7 3:40 pm B.J. MAYES RD & DORINE LN 

8 3:43 pm 580 N STATE HWY 95 

9 3:45 pm 2767 N MAIN ST 

10 3:48 pm LINDEN ST & WATER ST 

II 3:55 pm CAYLOR CV & KATY B LN 

12 4:06 pm l033 HIGHWAY 71 W 

13 4: 12 pm 288 FM 20 

14 4: 19pm 436 WALTER HOFFMAN RD 

15 4:2 1 pm 476 WALTER HOFFMAN RD 

16 4:29 pm 119 LONE STAR CIR 

17 4 38 pm 383 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

18 4:5 1 pm 133 CLEARVIEW DR 

19 5:12 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

EMILE BUS 121 AM 

TI ME LOCATION 

I 5:55 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:00 am PITT ST & WALNUT ST- WALNUT RIDGE 

APARTMENTS 

3 6:07 am 126 PINEHOLLOW DR 

4 6:09 am 163 PINEHILL DR 

5 6: 13 am 142 LISA LN - BOTH DRIVEWAYS 

6 6:17 am 102 NORFOLK DR 

7 6:2 1 am PINEWOOD DR & SOUTHSHORE RD 

8 6:23 am 112 GRAND CANYON DR 

9 6:24 am GRAND CANYON DR & HILL RIDGE DR 

JO 6:27 am 115 LOBLOLLY LN 

II 6:33 am 115 LAKE MIST DR 

12 6:35 am DOE RUN & LAKE MIST DR 

13 6:40 am 228 HOFFMAN RD 

14 6:43 am 204 PINEY RIDGE DR 

IS 6:48 am 326LAURALN 

16 6:49 am LAURA LN & MESQUITE CV 

17 6:52 am 281 LAURALN 

18 6:53 am 231 LAURALN 

19 7:00am EMILE ELEMENTARY (IOI) 

Routefinder Pro 12 1 Page 

EMILE BUS 121 PM 

TI ME LOCATION 

2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10p m EMIL E ELEMENTARY (IOI) 

3 3: 12p m JASPER ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING DR 

4 3: 15 pm PITT ST & WALNUT ST- WALNUT RIDGE 

APARTMENTS 

s 3:25 pm 118 HILLCREST DR 

6 3:27 pm 126 PINEHOLLOW DR 

7 3:29 pm 163 PINEHILL DR 

8 3:33 pm 283 PINE TREE LOOP 

9 3:36 pm 142USALN - BOTH DRIVEWAYS 

10 3:4 1 pm 102 NO~FOLK DR 

11 3:45 pm PINEWOOD DR & SOUTHSHORE RD 

12 3:46 pm 112 GRAND CANYON DR 

13 3:47 pm GRAND CANYON DR & HILL RIDGE DR 

14 3:50 pm 115 LOBLOLLY LN 

IS 3:55 pm 115 LAKE MIST DR 

16 3:56 pm DOE RUN & LAKE MIST DR 

17 4:0 1 pm 228 HOFFMAN RD 

18 4:04 pm 204 PINEY RIDGE DR 

19 4:07 pm 326 LAURALN 

20 4:09 pm LAURA LN & MESQUITE CV 

2 1 4: 11 pm 281 LAURALN 

22 4: 12p m 231 LAURALN 

23 4:20 pm BASTROP INTERM EDIATE SCHOOL 

EMILE BUS 303 PM ONLY 

TIME LOCATION 

2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (JOI) 

3 3:30 pm 563 LINCOLN LAKE RD 

4 3:40 pm 247 LONGHORN TRL 

s 4:05 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

EMILE BUS 321 AM 
321 

TI ME LOCATION 

5:40 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 5:53 am 1561 ESTATE HWY 21 

3 5:58 am 2803 ESTATE HWY 21 

4 6:08 am 563 LINCOLN LAKE RD 

5 6:20 am OLD HIGHWAY 20 & PAINT CREEK SOUTH RD 

6 6:23 am 2184 HIGHWAY 21 E 

7 6:24 am 1942 HIGHWAY 21 E 

8 6:26 am 166 OLD POTATO RD 

9 6:27 am 182 OLD POTATO RD 

10 6:29 am 262 OLD POTATO RD 

II 6:33 am 1554 ESTATE HWY 21 

12 6:37 am 1062HIGHWAY21 E 

13 6:42 am 212 ESTATE HWY21 

14 6:48am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 

4 of 5 
1'rip06c.1pl 

We Care 



EMILE BUS 321 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:15pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 

3 3:25 pm 1561 ESTATE HWY 21 

4 3:27 pm HIGHWAY 21 E & THAMES LN 

5 3:29 pm OLD HIGHWAY 20 & PAINT CREEK SOUTH RD 

6 3:30 pm 2184HIGHWAY21 E 

7 3:31 pm 1942 HIGHWAY 21 E 

8 3:32 pm 182 OLD POTATO RD 

9 3:34 pm 262 OLD POTATO RD 

10 3:40 pm 1554 E STATE HWY 21 

H 3:44 pm 1062 HIGHWAY 21 E 

12 3:50 pm 212 ESTATE HWY 21 

13 4:00 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

EMILE BUS 339 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6: 15 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:21 am 2004HILLST 

3 6:22 am 2008HILLST 

4 6:24 am 2204 HILLST 

5 6:26 am 708 LOCUST ST 

6 6:28 am 504 MAGNOLIA ST 

7 6:29 am 411 MAGNOLIA ST 

8 6:31 am LINDEN ST & WILSON ST 

9 6:32 am 2001 MAIN ST 

10 6:34 am 4l3LAURELST 

II 6:35 am 405 LAUREL ST 

12 6:37 am 1602 DRAGONFLY LOOP 

13 6:39 am HICKORY ST & WILSON ST 

14 6:40 am 1910 WILSON ST- OAK GROVE APARTMENTS 

15 6:43 am HAWTHORNE ST & PECAN ST 

16 6:49 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 

EMILE BUS 339 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 

3 3: 16pm 2004HILLST 

4 3:17 pm 2008 HILLST 

5 3:18 pm 2204HILLST 

6 3:21 pm 708 LOCUST ST 

7 3:22 pm 504 MAGNOLIA ST 

8 3:23 pm 411 MAGNOLIA ST 

9 3:25 pm LINDEN ST & WILSON ST 

10 3:27 pm 2001 MAIN ST 

11 3:28 pm 413 LAUREL ST 

12 3:29 pm 405 LAUREL ST 

13 3:31 pm 1602 DRAGONFLY LOOP 

14 3:33 pm HICKORY ST & WILSON ST 

15 3:35 pm 1910 WILSON ST - OAK GROVE APARTMENTS 

16 3:37 pm HAWTHORNE ST & PECAN ST 

17 3:40 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 5 of 5 
Trip06c.rpl 

We Care 


